
P/N 11/12751P1NH-55
Ram hoists 

Twin  column  ram  hoist  p/n  11/85-55  with  industrial
pump  p/n  115FSP/751-55,  visible  air  bleeder  p/n
11/102-55,  pneumatic  controls  p/n  11/130-55,  electric
pneumatic hybrid control p/n 11/103-55, follower plate
p/n 11/64-55 for drums 400 lbs with pallet bedplate

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | GREASE | PAINT 

SECTORS CHEMICAL INDUSTRY | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | SHIPPING AND OFFSHORE 

Flow rate
Ratio
Pump
Suction tube
Ram hoist
Follower plate
Follower plate adaptor
Pump connection hose
Follower plate connection hose
Suitable for drums
Pneumatic limit switch
Visible drain valve
Electric-pneumatic hybrid control
System pressure relief valve
Packing
Weight
Height max/min (A-B)

lb/min

P/N
inches (")
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
lb
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
No. - ft3
lb
inches (")

9,7
75:1
115FSP/751-55
ø 1.77"
11/85-55
11/60-55
21/64-55
996.3015-55
995.301-55
400
11/130-55
11/102-55
11/140-55
11/103-55
1 - 63.6
628
116.2 - 76.8

Features UM Value

RAASM USA, Inc
5531 Equipment Drive, Suite B - Charlotte, NC 28262 USA
Phone. +1 704 370 1906 - Fax. +1 980 236 9365
Toll free number. +1 8773701906

info@raasmusa.com - www.raasmusa.com                                                  Copyright ® 2019 All rights reserved to RAASM USA, Inc


